All-in-One
Touch POS
2
Optional
Peripherals
7
PACSmate
Medical

9U 10-slot 19” 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD workstation with ACE-832AP-RS 300W ATX with PFC power
supply  and 19” resistive touch screen, M-ATX version
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Amount Remark
32000-000002-RS AC Power Cable 1
Standard Packing, for Europe, 32000-000004-RS for South
Africa
32000-000022-RS for Australia, 32000-000025-RS for
America
32000-000026-RS for Switzerland
32000-023200-RS VGA Cable 1
32100-034801-RS PS_ON Cable for ATX signal 1
41015-0003C0-00-RS Press Stick Kit (Long) 4
41015-0004C0-00-RS Press Stick Kit (Short) 3
47001-000101-RS Press Stick Rubber 7
User Manual 1
32000-075000-RS KeyPad / MousePad PS/2 Cable 1 For SBC models
32000-078400-RS KeyPad / MousePad PS/2 Cable 1 For m-ATX (Motherboards) models
32000-000050-RS RS-232 Cable / Touch Pen / Driver CD-
ROM for Touch Screen 1
Packing Information
All-in-One
Touch POS